Vigilance 3 Megapixel H.265 Outdoor Dome Camera
DCS-4633EV
The D-Link DCS-4633EV Vigilance 3 Megapixel H.265 Outdoor Dome Camera is a high-
definition professional surveillance solution suitable for small, medium, and large enterprises.
The camera uses a high-sensitivity 1/3” megapixel progressive scan CMOS sensor with onboard
WDR image enhancement to deliver truly superior quality video in all conditions. The all-in-one
rugged design makes this camera extremely reliable and ideal for deployment in surveillance
applications without the need for additional accessories.

DCS-4633EV
Vigilance 3 Megapixel H.265 Outdoor Dome Camera
Order Information
Part Number Description
DCS-4633EV Vigilance 3 Megapixel H.265 Outdoor Dome Camera
Optional Accessories
Model Name •	 Wall-Mount Bracket •	 Ceiling-Mount Bracket •	 Angled Ceiling-Mount Bracket
Model Number •	 DCS-37-1 •	 DCS-37-2 •	 DCS-37-3
Product Image
Dimensions (L x W x H) •	 183 x 120 x 90 mm •	 Ø 117 x 40 mm •	 Ø 129 x 72.1 mm
Weight •	 567 g •	 237 g •	 73 g
Maximum Load •	 2 kg •	 2 kg •	 4 kg
Material •	 Metal •	 Metal •	 Polycarbonate
Camera Models Supported •	 DCS-4602EV
•	 DCS-4603
•	 DCS-4605EV
•	 DCS-4802E
•	 DCS-6212L